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City Jail

01734018 08/20/2004

BM 5'10''169

02/14/2025

2:20 AM

Yes

BARNETT, JAVON AKIL

SPD DIST/PEACE Not Set2024KS13346-1/Criminal

ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2024KS13346-1/Criminal

01734016 06/21/2004

BM 6'00''145

02/14/2025

12:27 AM

Yes

COLLINS, DASHON A

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

1598715 05/09/1979

WM 5'07''170

02/14/2025

4:38 PM

Yes

CREEL, GEORGE

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS04391-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS Not SetWS80931882/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

538263 04/01/1985

BM 5'11''239

02/14/2025

9:30 AM

Yes

FISHER, COREY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2402CW13/Shreveport Police

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2402CW14/Shreveport Police

1242296 08/29/1983

WF 5'02''140

02/14/2025

1:23 AM

Yes

MANGHAM, MELANIE A

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734020 02/23/1950

BF 5'03''185

02/14/2025

9:25 AM

Yes

MUHAMMAD, ROSIE B.

SPD CHILD DESERTION Not Set2502CW05/NA

01734021 04/09/1962

BF 5'02''195

02/14/2025

9:53 AM

Yes

MYRES, CHERYL L.

SPD CHILD DESERTION 1000.00/Open2502CW06/NA

01734022 06/13/1982

WM 6'02''189

02/14/2025

8:38 PM

Yes

SONNIER, MARCUS

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01734017 02/22/2000

BM 5'10''180

02/14/2025

12:51 AM

Yes

SPECKS, JOSHUA

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

1053934 04/25/1954

WF 5'07''200

02/14/2025

4:31 PM

Yes

SUMRALL, WILDA F

SPD SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 16 TO 20 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set223891/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set223891/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set223891/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set223892/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set223749/Criminal

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA
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1236995 05/22/2004

BM 5'07''146

02/14/2025

3:30 PM

Yes

THOMAS, DEMETRIUS

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

HANDLING OF MACHINE GUNS UNLAWFUL Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

01734019 02/11/2006

BM 6'01''145

02/14/2025

6:24 AM

Yes

VINSON, ZAVAROUS D

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 12

Total Inmates: 12
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